
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1

2 Hardware 3 days Tue 23/01/24 Tue 30/01/24

3 Lage tegning 2 days Tue 23/01/24 Thu 25/01/24 Emil,Silje

4 Omkobling 1 day Tue 30/01/24 Tue 30/01/24 3 Emil,Silje

5 Modifikasjoner 3 days Tue 23/01/24 Tue 30/01/24 Martin,Herman

6 Software 30 days Thu 01/02/24 Tue 14/05/24 2

7 PLS/Python 22 days Thu 01/02/24 Tue 16/04/24

8 Reaserch 4 days Thu 01/02/24 Tue 13/02/24 Martin,Emil

9 broker-server 4 days Thu 15/02/24 Tue 27/02/24 8 Emil

10 Kameradeteksjon 8 days Thu 29/02/24 Tue 26/03/24 9 Emil

11 MotorKontroller 15 days Thu 15/02/24 Thu 04/04/24 8 Martin

12 Testing 1 day Tue 09/04/24 Tue 09/04/24 11 Martin,Emil

13 Ferdigstilling 1 day Thu 11/04/24 Thu 11/04/24 12 Martin,Emil

14 Dokumentasjon 1 day Tue 16/04/24 Tue 16/04/24 13

15 Simulator 23 days Thu 01/02/24 Thu 18/04/24

16 Reasarch 4 days Thu 01/02/24 Tue 13/02/24 Silje,Herman

17 Programmering 15 days Thu 15/02/24 Thu 04/04/24 16 Silje,Herman

18 Testing 2 days Tue 09/04/24 Thu 11/04/24 17 Silje,Herman

19 Ferdigstilling 1 day Tue 16/04/24 Tue 16/04/24 18 Silje,Herman

20 Dokumentasjon 1 day Thu 18/04/24 Thu 18/04/24 19

21 GUI 2 days Thu 18/04/24 Tue 23/04/24 7

22 Visualisering 2 days Thu 18/04/24 Tue 23/04/24 Silje,Herman
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Emil,Silje

Martin,Herman
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Silje,Herman

M T W T F S

21 Jan '24

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: Simple Project Plan

Date: Tue 16/01/24



ID Task 
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23 Data 2 days Thu 18/04/24 Tue 23/04/24 Martin,Emil

24

25 Rapport 4 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 28/05/24 6

26 GUI dokumnetasjon 2 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 21/05/24 Silje,Herman

27 Programmering 
dokumentasjon

2 days Thu 16/05/24 Tue 21/05/24 Martin,Emil

28 Hardware 
dokumentasjon

2 days Thu 23/05/24 Tue 28/05/24 27 Herman,Martin,Silje,Emil

29

30 Prosjekt slutt 0 days Tue 28/05/24 Tue 28/05/24 28
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